
Class TEST RIDER BD RIDERNO HORSE BD HORSE NO Section TOTAL Coll % PLACE
1 P17AQ Katrina Dowsland 1410273 Lucky B 1634124 Silver 191.5 67 66.03 1st S
1 P17AQ Rebecca Shine 1712536 Lots Of Love 1733913 Bronze 188 66 64.83 1st B
1 P17AQ Hannah Proudlock A178368 Sienna Bronze 183.5 64 63.28 2nd B

2 P19Q Caroline Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 161 68 67.08 1stB
2 P19Q Janice Winn 121185 Holme Park Friday 1731719 Silver 160.5 67 66.88 1stS
2 P19Q Hannah Proudlock A178368 Sienna Bronze 159 68 66.25
2 P19Q Angela Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1731099 Silver 156 65 65
2 P19Q Jade Rogerson Southgrange Tiny Dancer Gold 153.5 65 63.96 1stG
2 P19Q Rebecca Shine 1712536 Lots Of Love 1733913 Bronze 151 65 62.92
3 N23 Sam Jimmison 402723 Diamonte Ii 1734385 Silver 170.5 43.5 71.04 1stS
3 N23 Sam Jimmison 402723 Daria I Noor 1831483 Silver 166 42 69.17 2ndS
3 N23 Jade Rogerson 1610086 Master Ramiro tbc Gold 163 41.5 67.92 1stG
3 N23 Lesley Taylor 74543 Good Bay 1831233 Silver 162 41 67.5 3rdS
3 N23 Victoria Hamer 80225 Caffrey Iv 1634898 Gold 160.5 41 66.88 2ndG
3 N23 Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 156.5 40.5 65.21
3 N23 Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Silver 156 40 65
3 N23 Helen White 366900 Admirable 47709 Bronze 155 39 64.58 1stB
3 N23 Jade Rogerson 1610086 Southgrange Tiny Dancer 1832171 Gold 154.5 39.5 64.38
3 N23 Katrina Dowsland 1410273 Lucky B 1634124 Bronze 154 37.5 64.17 2ndB
3 N23 Nicola Voke-Williams 122343 Larioso 1433657 Silver 153.5 39.5 63.96
3 N23 Dominica Russell 1513413 Willow Babelonica 1734276 Bronze 151.5 38 63.13 3rdB
3 N23 Janice Winn 121185 Holme Park Friday 1731719 Bronze 150.5 38 62.71
3 N23 Emma Gough 1712586 Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 1732890 Bronze 149 37 62.08
3 N23 Angela Butler 102652 Clonboo Rowan 1731099 Bronze 146 36.5 60.83
4 N37AQ Victoria Hamer 80225 Caffrey Iv 1634898 Gold 188 56 69.63 1stG
4 N37AQ Sam Jimmison 402723 Diamonte Ii 1734385 Silver 187.5 55 69.44 1stS
4 N37AQ Jade Rogerson 1610086 Master Ramiro tbc Gold 187 57 69.26 2ndG
4 N37AQ Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Silver 182 54 67.41 2ndS
4 N37AQ Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 181.5 54 67.22
4 N37AQ Lesley Taylor 74543 Good Bay 1831233 Silver 179.5 53 66.48
4 N37AQ Dominica Russell 1513413 Willow Babelonica 1734276 Bronze 178.5 53 66.11 1stB
4 N37AQ Jessica Macdougall 19526 Scolaro 1535434 Silver 176 52 65.19
4 N37AQ Emma Gough 1711586 Tullineaskey Whorly Girl 1732890 Bronze 167.5 51 62.04
5 E43 Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Mr Joy 52272 Silver 200 56 68.97 1stS
5 E43 Sarah Mcclarron 1512139 Quintet 1532950 Silver 198.5 55 68.45 2ndS
5 E43 Jessica Macdougall 19526 Scolaro 1535434 Silver 198 57 68.28 3rdS
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5 E43 Rebecca Mortimer 401751 Covidius 29360 Silver 195.5 55 67.41
5 E43 Jane Lishman 402621 Lordana Tg 60603 Bronze 194.5 54 67.07 1stB
5 E43 Jade Rogerson 1610086 Loughnatousa Joey 56539 Silver 193.5 56 66.72
5 E43 Pam Taylor 73652 Twilyte Minstrel 1430909 Bronze 192.5 54 66.38 2nd B
5 E43 Karen Eckstein 2056656 Wolfstones Roxy V 50662 Silver 186 50 64.14
5 E43 Karen Noble 356662 Ardlagheen Boy 58495 Bronze 181 50 62.41
5 E43 Nicola Voke-Williams 122343 Larioso 1433657 Silver 176.5 48 60.86
6 E53Q Jade Rogerson 1610086 Loughnatousa Joey 56539 Silver 234 56 68.82 1stS
6 E53Q Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Mr Joy 52272 Silver 233 55 68.53 2ndS
6 E53Q Sarah Mcclarron 1512139 Quintet 1532950 Silver 232 55 68.24 3rdS
6 E53Q Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 231 55 67.94
6 E53Q Jane Lishman 402621 Lordana Tg 60603 Bronze 227 53 66.76 1stB
6 E53Q Rebecca Mortimer 401751 Covidius 29360 Silver 222.5 52 65.44
6 E53Q Karen Eckstein 205656 Wolfstones Roxy V 50662 Silver 213 49 62.65
6 E53Q Karen Noble 356662 Ardlagheen Boy 58495 Bronze 207 48 60.88
7 M69 Maria Mcdiarmid 136360 Dhi Vidius 42618 Silver 211 52 63.94 1stS
7 M69 Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Bronze 198.5 50 60.15 1stB
7 M69 Kate Harrison 1711200 Its Charlie 1731964 Silver 190.5 47 57.73
7 M69 Vanessa Morris 242381 Classic Rebel 53264 Bronze 0 0 0
8 M75Q Vanessa Morris 242381 Classic Rebel 53264 Bronze 219.5 48 59.32 1sB
8 M75Q Maria Mcdiarmid 136360 Dhi Vidius 42618 Silver 227 50 61.35 1stS
9 AM 85 Jo Parkes 369748 Hamlets Harmony 58486 Bronze 215 39.5 63.24 1stB
12 PSQG Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Silver 242.5 39.5 63.82 1stS
13 Int1Q Victoria Hamer 80225 Zxen 48299 Gold 252 40.5 66.32 1stG
13 Int1Q Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Bronze 245.5 40 64.61 1stB
15 GP Sascha Ashby 254592 Lumiere_De_Normandie 254592 Gold 286.5 35.5 57.3 1stG

16 BDYH4 Fiona Brennan 263010 Msj Tia Nova X 8.18 1st
16 BDYH4 Claire Ryder 282023 Jack Morka 1832612 X 7.84 2nd
16 BDYH4 Lisa Marriott 18147 Juno''s Whispering Angel 0 X 7.34 3rd
16 BDYH4 Fiona Brennan 263010 MSJ Dance Floor to follow X 7.28 4th
16 BDYH4 Sam Jimmison 402723 Daria I Noor 1831483 X 7.08 5th
17 BDYH5 Natalie Widdowson 140880 Ivan Iii 1732765 X 7.94 2nd after discussion
17 BDYH5 Jade Rogerson 1610086 Idefix DHI 1831389 X 7.66 1st after discussion
17 BDYH5 Ellie Worrall 377225 Kracka Gh 1731847 Gold 7.1 3rd
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18 BDYH6 Natalie Allen 101559 Hannover X ns
18 BDYH6 Ryan Todd 246271 Mount St John Di Romantica 1634679 X 8.9 1st


